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HRES 1302
Honoring the life and mourning the death of John Berthoud, Ph.D.

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commemorations
Introduced: Jun 24, 2008
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Jun 24, 2008) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-resolution/1302 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Tanner, John S. [D-TN-8] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TN   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (47 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Shadegg, John B. [R-AZ-3] R · AZ Jun 24, 2008

Rep. Akin, W. Todd [R-MO-2] R · MO Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Boyd, Allen [D-FL-2] D · FL Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Campbell, John [R-CA-48] R · CA Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Feeney, Tom [R-FL-24] R · FL Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Flake, Jeff [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Hensarling, Jeb [R-TX-5] R · TX Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-2] D · UT Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Melancon, Charlie [D-LA-3] D · LA Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Reynolds, Thomas M. [R-NY-26] R · NY Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Walberg, Timothy [R-MI-7] R · MI Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Jun 25, 2008

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Boehner, John A. [R-OH-8] R · OH Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Cramer, Robert E. (Bud), Jr. [D-AL-5] D · AL Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Gordon, Bart [D-TN-6] D · TN Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Linder, John [R-GA-7] R · GA Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Mahoney, Tim [D-FL-16] D · FL Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Murphy, Patrick J. [D-PA-8] D · PA Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Ross, Mike [D-AR-4] D · AR Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Space, Zachary T. [D-OH-18] D · OH Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Terry, Lee [R-NE-2] R · NE Jun 26, 2008

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Jul 9, 2008

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-5] R · IA Jul 9, 2008

Rep. Myrick, Sue Wilkins [R-NC-9] R · NC Jul 9, 2008

Rep. Sali, Bill [R-ID-1] R · ID Jul 9, 2008

Rep. Sullivan, John [R-OK-1] R · OK Jul 9, 2008

Rep. Cannon, Chris [R-UT-3] R · UT Jul 10, 2008

https://legilist.com/legislator/S000275
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000358
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000208
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000716
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000755
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001262
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001149
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001064
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000447
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000444
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000548
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001036
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000528
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001142
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001161
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000258
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000569
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000798
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000795
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001243
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000589
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000266
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000556
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000868
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000309
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000255
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000564
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000321
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001164
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001168
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000182
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000573
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001173
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000459
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001059
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000362
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001134
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001167
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001155
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000116


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Jul 10, 2008

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-40] R · CA Jul 10, 2008

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Jul 15, 2008

Rep. Pence, Mike [R-IN-6] R · IN Jul 15, 2008

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Jul 22, 2008

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Jul 31, 2008

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Jun 24, 2008

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commemorations

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

110 HRES 881 Related bill Dec 17, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

Summary  (as of Jun 24, 2008) 

Recognizes the leadership of John Berthoud, Ph.D, in the formulation of tax policy and his work on public policy issues,

such as tax reform and economic growth, and mourns his death.

Actions Timeline

Jun 24, 2008: Introduced in House
Jun 24, 2008: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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